
Attachment #1 
 

Tax Adjustment and Rebate Requests Recommended for Approval - Errors in Fact 
 
 

Acct # Correction 2017 Asmt 
Original 

2017 Asmt 
Revised 

2017 
Municipal 

Tax 
Cancellation 

2016 Asmt 
Original 

2016 Asmt 
Revised 

2016 
Municipal 

Tax 
Cancellation 

Subtotal 

8572208 Basement finish $392,000 $371,000 $126.14 $391,500 $370,500 $118.50 $244.64 

9995050 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $583,500 $464,000 $2,014.30 $644,000 $467,500 $2,743.43 $4,757.73 

9995051 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $578,500 $460,000 $1,997.45 $638,500 $463,500 $2,720.11 $4,717.56 

9995052 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $622,000 $494,500 $2,149.15 $713,500 $518,000 $3,038.75 $5,187.90 

9995053 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $615,000 $519,500 $1,609.76 $705,500 $544,000 $2,510.28 $4,120.04 

9995054 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $541,500 $430,500 $1,871.03 $598,000 $434,000 $2,549.13 $4,420.16 

9995055 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $585,500 $494,500 $1,533.91 $657,000 $506,500 $2,339.30 $3,873.21 

9995056 Layout, plumbing, 
effective age $577,500 $459,000 $1,997.45 $643,000 $467,000 $2,735.66 $4,733.11 

10292530 Upper space 
finish $579,000 $369,500 $3,531.35 $547,500 $419,000 $1,997.34 $5,528.69 

 

 
Page 1 of 2 Report: CR_5702 
 



Attachment #1 
 

 
 

Acct # Correction 2017 Asmt 
Original 

2017 Asmt 
Revised 

2017 
Municipal 

Tax 
Cancellation 

2016 Asmt 
Original 

2016 Asmt 
Revised 

2016 
Municipal 

Tax 
Cancellation 

Subtotal 

1009513 Exemption status $10,057,000 n/a $7,755.62 n/a n/a n/a $7,755.62 

8061202 Exemption status $328,000 n/a $921.47 n/a n/a n/a $921.47 

10012944 Exemption status $6,813,500 n/a $968.56 n/a n/a n/a $968.56 

TOTAL MUNICIPAL TAX ADJUSTMENT AND REBATE RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL $47,228.69 
 

 
Page 2 of 2 Report: CR_5702 
 


